
School Name Role Phone Number Email

School #1 Abbie Slatus Social Worker 908-486-2668  x8118 Aslatus@lindenps.org

School #2 Lisa White Social Worker 908-862-3287 x8225 Lwhite@lindenps.org

School #2 Valencia Henry Social Worker 908-862-3287 x8226 Vhenry@lindenps.org

School #4 Jennifer D'Alessio Social Worker 908-486-3286 x8418 Jdalessio@lindenps.org

School #5 Michelle Dsurney Social Worker 908-486-2666 x8518 Mdsurney@lindenps.org

School #6 Jami Bodden Social Worker 908-862-3003 x8618 JBodden@lindenps.org

School #8 Anne Marie Spricigo Social Worker 908-862-4397 x8822 Aspricigo@lindenps.org

School #9 Marissa Ruchalski Social Worker 908-486-5164 x8918 Mruchalski@lindenps.org

School #10 Jennifer Clark School Counselor 908-486-2043 x8968 Jclark@lindenps.org

SMS Jessica Defelice Social Worker 908-486-0550 x8768 Jdelefice@lindenps.org

SMS Gwen Baran Social Worker (Sped) 908-486-0550 x8769 Gbaran@lindenps.org

SMS Natalie Perez-Sudah School Counselor 908-486-0550 x8778 NPerez-Sudah@lindenps.org

SMS Laura Pellettiere School Counselor 908-486-0550 x8777 Lpellettiere@lindenps.org

SMS/MMS Kevin Findlay Social Worker 908-486-2800 x8770 Kfindlay@lindenps.org

SMS/MMS Beverly Gross
Student Assistance

Counselor
908-486-2800 x8767 Bgross@lindenps.org

MMS Zaira Gonzalez Social Worker 908-486-7751 x8726 Zgonzalez@lindenps.org
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MMS Patricial Klingert School Coulselor 908-486-7751 x8728 Pklingert@lindenps.org

MMS Mary Petty Social Worker (Sped) 908-486-7751 x8718 Mpetty@lindenps.org

MMS Eric Stanley School Counselor 908-486-7751 x8727 Estanley@lindenps.org

LHS Elba Ceballo School Counselor 908-486-5432 x8329 Eceballo@lindenps.org

LHS Genesis Vasquez
School Counselor

 
908-486-5432 x8328 Gvasquez@lindenps.org

LHS Lauren Meyers School Counselor 908-486-5432 x8327 Lmeyers@lindenps.org

LHS Laurie Juliano School Counselor 908-486-5432 x8330 Ljuliano@lindenps.org

LHS Melissa Perez School Counselor 908-486-5432 x8332 Mperez@lindenps.org

LHS Teal Anderson School Counselor 908-486-5432 x8333 Tanderson@lindenps.org

LHS Laura Golibiewski
College and Career

Counselor
908-486-5432 x8353 Lgolebiewski@lindenps.org

LHS Shamona Patterson Social Worker 908-486-5432  x8318 Spatterson@lindenps.org

LHS Ebony Davis Social Worker 908-486-2212 x8452 Edavis@lindenps.org

LHS Brad Krill Social Worker (Sped) 908-486-2212 x8352 Bkrill@lindenps.org

LHS Jenise Walker
Social Worker 

(Academy of Excellence)
908-587-3285 x8347 Jbanks@lindenps.org

LHS Kathy Volker
Student Assistance

Counselor
908-486-5432 x8459 Kvolker@lindenps.org

LHS Marie Brown Rutgers UBHC Clinician 908-486-2800 x8477 Mbrown@lindenps.org
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ANNABELL LOUIS, SUPERVISOR OF STUDENT SERVICES 908-486-2800 X8036
ALOUIS@LINDENPS.ORG


